Summary
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Grand Total

State of Delaware
Department of Elections

Kent

139

198
73
55,053
121
2,264
178
378

24

11

394
40,974
5,553
169
169

39,318
22
33
47

145,140

Voter Registration Totals
By Political Party

New Castle

343
310

57

423
106
213,749
521
5,943
464
1,067
73

54
1,067
111,596
15,007
755
935

34
84,394
101

127

232

437,358

Sussex

131

12

258

44
67,810
148
3,839
157
433

24

27
53,224
7,455
291

57

78,691
12
48
35

212,719

Tuesday, July 1, 2025

Grand Total

359
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76

879
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336,612
790
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799
1,878
121

74
1,488
205,794
28,015
1,215
1,161
47
202,403
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208

314

795,217
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